   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.0 04/2021
MPM4503
Pressure  Transmitter
Features
• Pressure Range: 10 bar,16 bar, 20 bar ,
25 bar, 50 bar optional;
• Micro-fused technology, dry-type
structure;

1. The relationship of the power supply and the output signal is as followed:
2.If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.
Order Guide
MPM4503  Pressure Transmitter
Range Measuring Range: 0bar~10 bar,16 bar, 20 bar , 25 bar, 50 bar
[0~X]bar X: Actual measuring range
Code Power
V1 24V DC (default for the current output)
V6 5V DC
V7 3.3V DC
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
C I2C(The cable length does not exceed 2 meters)
Code Others
B2
Cable (default length is 0.5meter, for longer cable
or other electrical connection, please indicate in the
purchase order)
C2 G1/4 male
C16 G3/8 male
MPM4503            [0~X]bar                   V6          E          B2C2                 the whole spec.
Power Supply Output Signal
24V DC(V1) 4mA~20mA DC(E)
5V DC(V6) 0.5V~2.5V DC(W), 0.5V~4.5V DC(K),I2C(C)
3.3V DC(V7) 0.5V~2.5V DC(W),I2C(C)
(4
8.